E-8088-LM56C18-T
R
o
u
g
h
 -
 5
1
1
9
0
0
0
4-5/16"
110mmwall max.
                  3-3/8"
wall min. (85mm)
1
8
-9
/1
6
"
4
7
2
m
m
M
4
0
 x
 1
.5
1-1/4"
32mm
M
4
3-15/16"
100mm
Ro
ug
h
-
51
19
40
0
 o
r
51
19
20
0
or
 5
11
93
00
3
-3
/8
"
8
6
m
m
3
-1
5
/1
6
"
1
0
0
m
m
3
-1
5
/1
6
"
1
0
0
m
m
3
-1
5
/1
6
"
1
0
0
m
m
5/16"
8mm
2-3/16"
56mm
1
-9
/1
6
"
4
0
m
m
O
3-9/16"
91mm
2"
50mm
3
-3
/8
"
8
5
m
m
2
-3
/4
"
7
0
m
m
2
-3
/4
"
7
0
m
m
1
-9
/1
6
"
4
0
m
m
2
-3
/4
"
7
0
m
m
3-7/16"
87mm